SUMMARY REPORT
RUM DATE:12/05/23 08:50 PH

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 27) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK,
YOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
YOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Waterloc Council Member At Large
(VOTE FCR) 1

(WITH 26 OF 26 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Steve Simon.
Jonathan Grieder .
WRITE-IN,

Raymond Council Member At Large
(VOTE FOR} 1

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED}
Tom McGowan, ce .
Scott Cronbaugh
WRITE-IN,

VOTES PERCENT

27
41,807
4,257
0

2,553
1,669

100.00

10.26

60.43
39.50
.07

12.90
83.87
3,23
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