UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTES PERCENT

								VOIES	PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTE	D (OF	27)						. 27	100.00
REGISTERED VOTER								41.507	
BALLOTS CAST - T								4,257	
BALLOTS CAST - B								٠ .	
VOTER TURNOUT -							•	U	10.00
				•	٠	•	•		10.26
VOTER TURNOUT -	BLANK	•	•	•	٠	•	٠		
Waterloo Council (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 26 OF 2				•		D)			
Steve Simon								2,553	60.43
Jonathan Grieder								1.669	39.50
WRITE-IN				•		•		3	.07
Raymond Council M (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 2 OF 2				•	ED)				
Tom McGowan, .								4	12.90
Scott Cronbaugh								26	83.87
WRITE-IN, , .								1	3.23